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The PVI team is delighted to offer a range of courses providing an excellent foundation to support 
practitioners and leaders.

spring term 2024 

trainingPVI

Correct at time of publication, please go to the Hub for updates and additional information

To find more information visit the HFL Education Hub and search for the date or title of your chosen event

KEY: District Workshops Standalone or part of 4 part course HFL Spotlight - Short 45 min sessions

Leadership programme - Can be joined at any point

TITLE DATE TIME VENUE

Introduction to child protection - safeguarding children  
(for early years settings including childminders) Monday 8th January 2024 09:30-12:00 Webinar

Early Years briefing for new leaders & new settings -  
Fully funded Tuesday 16th January 2024 14:00-14:45 Webinar

Lifting the lid on joy through open-ended play Tuesday 16th January 2024 10:00-12:00 Webinar

Foundations for phonics Friday 19th January 2024 10:00-12:00 Webinar

Essentials of child protection for the designated safeguarding 
person (DSP) Tuesday 23rd January 2024 09:30-12:00 Webinar

Essential foundations for counting - Fully funded for all  
Herts PVIs Tuesday 23rd January 2024 14:00-15:00 Webinar

Teaching and learning in Early Years - Part 3 of the Early Years 
induction programme (also bookable as a standalone course) Monday 29th January 2024 13:00-15:00 Webinar

District workshop - Communication for Learning - Fully funded 
for all Herts PVIs Wednesday 31st January 2024 13:30-15:00 Webinar

Essentials for safe staffing for the designated safeguarding 
person (DSP) Thursday 1st February 2024 09:30-12:00 Webinar

Early Years leadership and management programme (3/6) Friday 2nd February 2024 09:30-12:00 Webinar

Book at: hub.hfleducation.org
Email: pvitraining@hfleducation.org Call: 01438 544 477

https://www.linkedin.com/company/hfl-education
https://www.hfleducation.org/blog
https://www.instagram.com/hfl_education/
https://twitter.com/HFL_Education
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https://cpd.hertsforlearning.co.uk/cpd/portal.asp
https://hub.hfleducation.org/
mailto:pvitraining%40hfleducation.org?subject=
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TITLE DATE TIME VENUE

District workshop - Communication for Learning - Fully funded 
for all Herts PVIs Monday 5th February 2024 16:00-17:30 Webinar

Introduction to child protection - safeguarding children (for early 
years settings including childminders) Thursday 8th February 2024 09:30-12:00 Webinar

Ready for Ofsted - a practioner's guide Friday 9th February 2024 09:30-11:30 Webinar

HFL Spotlight - environment enhancements  
and provocations Tuesday 13th February 2024 13:00-13:45 Webinar

Adapting teaching to provide challenge for all children Thursday 15th February 2024 10:00-12:00 Webinar

HFL Spotlight - EYFS updates 2024 Thursday 15th February 2024 13:00-13:45 Webinar

Introduction to child protection - safeguarding children (for early 
years settings including childminders) Wednesday 28th February 2024 18:30-20:30 Webinar

Outdoor Learning Friday 1st March 2024 10:00-12:00 Webinar

Essentials of child protection for the designated safeguarding 
person (DSP) Tuesday 5th March 2024 09:30-12:00 Webinar

Working with babies & toddlers Tuesday 5th March 2024 13:00-15:00 Webinar

Supporting literacy and maths in everyday practice - part 4  
of the Early Years induction programme (also bookable  
as a standlaone course)

Friday 8th March 2024 09:30-11:30 Webinar

HFL Spotlight - delivering productive staff meetings Tuesday 12th March 2024 16:00-16:45 Webinar

Essentials for safe staffing for the designated safeguarding 
person (DSP) Wednesday 13th March 2024 09:30-12:00 Webinar

Sequenced learning and curriculum Friday 15th March 2024 10:00-12:00 Webinar

Introduction to child protection - safeguarding children (for early 
years settings including childminders) Monday 18th March 2024 13:00-15:30 Webinar

District workshop - Addressing the Personal, Social and 
Emotional (PSE) gap - Fully funded for all Herts PVIs Tuesday 19th March 2024 16:00-17:30 Webinar

Working with two year olds Wednesday 20th March 2024 13:00-15:00 Webinar

District workshop - Addressing the Personal, Social and 
Emotional (PSE) gap - Fully funded for all Herts PVIs Thursday 21st March 2024 13:30-15:00 Webinar

Early Years leadership and management programme (4/6) Friday 22nd March 2024 09:30-11:30 Webinar

HFL Spotlight - quality teaching interactions Wednesday 27th March 2024 16:00-16:45 Webinar
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